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Nome
ROTA 66
TUPA
BITOLA
GARGANTA
Popeye
Excluido
Balboa
NERVOSINHO
FARAO
GLADIADOR
SANGUE BOM
NARUTO JR
RAPTOR
NINJA

Anilha
043156
033143
036480
036370
016535
00000
045842
036369
000186
001293
007933
046533
009161
043743

TRINCA FERRO 19/12/2021

Dono
RICARDO ROSSI
EDIMAR
ALAN
ANOIR LUSIMAR JOSE RENOSTO
Auri pozzo
Jair Baller
Roberto Allebrandt
ISMAEL
DOUGLAS F.W
FABIANO DIAS
DOUGLAS PERANDI
CLAUDIO A.BACKES
DOUGLAS PERONDI
AVELINO F.W.

Cidade
LAGES

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

CONCORDIA

10/15 min
0/146
0/142
0/119
0/117
0/102
0/98
0/92
0/89
0/72
0/72
0/69
0/69
0/55
0/41

Acasi

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18

0
14
12
10

09/05/2024 12:51

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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